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  Instructions For Use:

•  A strong tape for affixing. Zigzag edges facilitate tearing.

•  It is multipurpose use as fixing IV cannula, catheters and other wound dressing.

•  Cut the size as per request. Fixed on the place where needed.

Features:

•  Material: Rayon silk or acetate silk.

•  Zigzag edge.

•  Size: 1.25cm, 2.5cm, 5cm, 7.5cm.

•  Length: 4.6m, 9.2m.

•  Reliable adhesiveness, low sensitization, excellent compliance, no residue glue.
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Size Material

12.5mm(1/2”) x10y/9.2m Rayon silk or acetate silk

Rayon silk or acetate silk

Rayon silk or acetate silk

Rayon silk or acetate silk

Rayon silk or acetate silk

Rayon silk or acetate silk

25.0mm(1”) x 10y/9.2m

50.0mm(2”) x 10y/9.2m

B/Ref

67-9.2-1-16B

67-9.2-2-16B

67-9.2-3-16B

75.0mm(3”) x 10y/9.2m 67-9.2-4-16B

12.5mm(1/2”) x5y/4.6m 67-4.6-1-16B

25.0mm(1”) x 5y/4.6m 67-4.6-2-16B

C/Ref

Rayon silk or acetate silk50.0mm(2”) x 5y/4.6m 67-4.6-3-16B

Rayon silk or acetate silk75.0mm(3”) x 5y/4.6m 67-4.6-4-16B

67-9.2-1-16C

67-9.2-2-16C

67-9.2-3-16C

67-9.2-4-16C

67-4.6-1-16C

67-4.6-2-16C

67-4.6-3-16C

67-4.6-4-16C
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Caution:

1. This product is for single use only, discard after single use.

2. Do not use it if the package be affected with damp, or the product went moldy.

3. Do not use after expiry date. If over the expiry date, please discard it.

4. Single use only. Latex free.

Storage: 

Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Avoid direct sunlight.
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