

Silk Tape



i Instructions For Use:

- A strong tape for affixing. Zigzag edges facilitate tearing.
- It is multipurpose use as fixing IV cannula, catheters and other wound dressing.
- Cut the size as per request. Fixed on the place where needed.

Features:

- · Material: Rayon silk or acetate silk.
- Zigzag edge.
- Size: 1.25cm, 2.5cm, 5cm, 7.5cm.
- Length: 4.6m, 9.2m.
- Reliable adhesiveness, low sensitization, excellent compliance, no residue glue.

Size	B/Ref	C/Ref	Material
12.5mm(1/2") x10y/9.2m	67-9.2-1-16B	67-9.2-1-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
25.0mm(1") x 10y/9.2m	67-9.2-2-16B	67-9.2-2-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
50.0mm(2") x 10y/9.2m	67-9.2-3-16B	67-9.2-3-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
75.0mm(3") x 10y/9.2m	67-9.2-4-16B	67-9.2-4-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
12.5mm(1/2") x5y/4.6m	67-4.6-1-16B	67-4.6-1-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
25.0mm(1") x 5y/4.6m	67-4.6-2-16B	67-4.6-2-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
50.0mm(2") x 5y/4.6m	67-4.6-3-16B	67-4.6-3-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk
75.0mm(3") x 5y/4.6m	67-4.6-4-16B	67-4.6-4-16C	Rayon silk or acetate silk



Caution:

- 1. This product is for single use only, discard after single use.
- 2. Do not use it if the package be affected with damp, or the product went moldy.
- 3. Do not use after expiry date. If over the expiry date, please discard it.
- 4. Single use only. Latex free.

Storage:

Store in a cool, dry and dark place. Avoid direct sunlight.

Silk Tape





Secured Medical Direction UK Co., Ltd.

Wayson Commercial Bldg 28 Con-naught Rd West Sheung Wan HK, P.R.C.

EC REP Secured Medical Direction UK Co., Ltd.

St. James House 13 Kensington Square W8 5HD London U.K.

www.smd-medical.com